
Date:  SAT 5th Nov 2022

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping (Non Ranking)

Height: 60cm

Start Time: 8:00am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Clear

1 Manki Yung 798 Larry PX078 LWSC 4 76.32

2 Lorna Emmerson 649 Count On Me PX073 CEEC 4 83.13

3 Emma Aaten 765 Jake The Joker PX075 CEEC

4 Martin Leong 840 Joy N Fun Legend D012 BREC 4 78.09

5 Maia Forbes 740 Bartsway PR255 BREC 8 79.07

6 Manki Yung 798 Larry PX078 LWSC 0 75.99 CLR

7 Lorna Emmerson 649 Count On Me PX073 CEEC 0 79.48 CLR

8 Emma Aaten 765 Jake The Joker PX075 CEEC 4 70.95

Class 2 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking)

Height - 70cm (Art 269, Against the Clock)

Start Time: 8:40am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken Award

7 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC 65 68.66 1st

4 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 TPRS 65 78.76 2nd

L/E Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS 53 93.13 3rd

5 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC 40 102.38

2 Nicole Cox 797 Happy Happy Star A011 CEEC 39 89.33

3 Nicole Purton 831 So Generous V402 BREC 32 104.18

6 Sarah Harding 771 Sky Melody B218 BREC 22 111.03

1 Simon Ho 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS 12 94.86

Class 2 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking) < Training Round >

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken

1 Martin Leong 839 Dionysus Collin B436 BREC 21 63.42
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Class 3 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking)

Height - 80cm (Art 269, Against the Clock)

Start Time: 9:20am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken Award

1 Martin Leong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC 47 95.24 1st

5 Nicole Cox 797 Happy Happy Star A011 CEEC 44 87.61 2nd

9 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC 25 66.10 3rd

3 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC 25 68.67 4th

8 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 TPRS 25 69.70 5th

6 Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC 24 82.58

2 Chris Tse 720 Flight HR117 TPRS 19 87.76

14 Selene Mou 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC 18 88.05

4 Nicole Purton 831 So Generous V402 BREC 18 114.24

11 Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS 17 89.90

12 Sarah Harding 771 Sky Melody B218 BREC 5 96.62

10 Sharlen Daveau 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC

13 Simon Ho 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS

7 Debbie Lee 819 Rawa's Con Dios HX132 BREC

Class 3 - Accumulator with Joker (Non Ranking) < Training Round >

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

No of 

Points Time Taken

L/E Sharlen Daveau 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC 55 76.19

Class 4 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  90cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 10:10am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time 

Taken Award

1 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC 0 0 38.61 1st

4 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC 0 0 40.77 2nd

7 Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC 0 0 43.51 3rd

6 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC 0 4 37.81

8 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC 4

5 Sharlen Daveau 746 King Of Hearts HX124 CEEC 8

3 Bryan Lam 790 Milton HR119 BREC 4 + 4

2 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

Class 4 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Non Ranking) < Training Round >

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken

L/E Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC 0 72.58
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Class 5 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  100cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time: 10:55am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

2 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC 0 0 39.31 1st

3 Fabiola Chong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC 0 0 46.93 2nd

5 Sarah Broderick 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC 0 4 44.08

1 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC 0 8 38.77

4 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

Class 6 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height: 110cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 11:35am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

2 Kate Lumsden 665 Amie HR120 BREC 0 72.87 1st

3 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC 0 77.60

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC 0 83.98

Class 7 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height: 120cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 11:55am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC 4 82.09 1st

W/D



Date:  SUN 6th Nov 2022

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping (Non Ranking)

Height: 60cm

Start Time - 8:15am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Clear

L/E

1 Martin Leong 840 Joy N Fun Legend D012 BREC 0 71.08 CLR

2 Anya Law 806 Dermot RD052 BREC 0 57.09 CLR

3 Anson Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC 8 76.51

Class 9 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Non Ranking)

Height:  70cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time - 8:45am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

5 Theodora Yu 720 Flight HR117 TPRS 0 + 3 1st

3 Anya Law 806 Dermot RD052 BREC 8 2nd

2 Carrie Wang 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC 0 + 8 2nd

6 Emily Chow 487 Patrick PR220 BREC 4 + 11

1 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC

4 Anson Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

Class 9 -  Jumping with One Jump Off (Non Ranking) < Training Round > One round only

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken

1 Anais Chauvin 842 Hey Pal D294 BREC 4 84.95

2 Martin Leong 839 Dionysus Collin B436 BREC 0 + 10 98.67

3 Austin Tam 792 Katie PX079 LWSC 8 + 35 123.21

4 Carrie Wang 834 Nancy Drew PX086 LWSC 0 + 7 95.21
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Class 10 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Non Ranking)

Height:  80cm (Art 238.1.2)

Start Time - 9:40am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault

Jump Off 

Fault

Jump Off    

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

L/E

4 Aline Lerond 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 TPRS 0 0 37.18 1st

6 Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS 0 0 41.17 2nd

3 Theodora Yu 720 Flight HR117 TPRS 0 0 43.76

1 Martin Leong 775 Istanbul Bey A111 BREC 0 4 38.85

5 Jessica Williams 786 New Elegance A416 LWSC 4

2 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX87 LWSC 4 + 6

Class 10 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Non Ranking) < Training Round > One round only

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken

1 Furla Ng 828 Highburren Randy PX87 LWSC 4 + 3 91.23

Class 11 - Jumping with Two Phases (Special) (Ranking)

Height: 90cm (Art 274.2)

Start Time - 10:25am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time 

Taken

(2nd 

Phase) Award

2 Angel Chen 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC 0 0 24.59 1st

3 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC 0 0 26.47 2nd

5 Alexis Shie 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC 0 0 26.69

L/E Bryan Lam 790 Milton HR119 BREC 0 0 33.01

1 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC 0 0 33.80

4 Kwan Kim Hung 673 Great Tiger Claws V360 BREC 4 4 28.44

Class 11 - Jumping with Two Phases (Special) < Training Round > One round only

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time 

Taken

(2nd 

Phase)

1 Jessica Williams 786 New Elegance A416 LWSC 8 4 34.80



Class 12 - Jumping with Two Phases (Special) (Ranking)

Height: 100cm (Art 274.2)

Start Time - 11:00am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time 

Taken

(2nd 

Phase) Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 784 Come On Wongchoy A285 LWSC 0 0 31.26 1st

5 Fabiola Chong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC 0 0 31.40 2nd

3 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC 0 0 33.03

4 Angel Chen 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC 4 0 26.91

2 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC 4 0 30.58

Class 13 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  110cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 11:30am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

2 Kate Lumsden 665 Amie HR120 BREC 0 75.53 1st

3 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC 0 81.75

4 Samantha Dicristina 836 Cadie HX139 LWSC 4 79.95

1 Debbie Lee 498 Petit Prince N049 BREC 4 80.94

Class 14 - Jumping without Jump Off (Ranking)

Height:  120cm (Art 238.2.1)

Start Time: 11:55am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken Award

L/E

1 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC 4 85.41 1st


